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4. Birch & Beech 25x30

Title

Appassionato

Tenuto

Ad Libitum

Birch & Beech
Footbridge & Lily Pond
Garden Border

Vivid Autumn

Pinks

Meadow Colour

. Summer Tea Party

. Tree Barks Bare

. Y’s Midland Garden

. Lily-Arum

. Annuals in Blue Pots

. Tivo Nets Still-Life

. Autumn Creeper

. Forest Impression

. Silver Birch with White Carpet
. Glade

. Garden Colour

. Blue Bottles Standing

. Forest — Cinnamon

. Leaf Colour

. Climbing Ivy

. Bright Tulips with Violas
. Tulips & Poppies

. Claret

. Café

Medium

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas
Oil on Board
Oil on Board
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Size hxw (inches)

39x39
24x36
30x48
25x30
25x30
24x36
24x30
24x36
30x36
30x36
36x24
30x24
30x20
30x24
36x24
28x24
20x24
24x20
20x24
20x24
18x16
24x18
24x18
24x18
24x18
16x12
24x15
15x24

All paintings are now available for sale
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21. Blue Bottles Standing 18x16

Jenny Scully-Sharkey

Jenny Sharkey was born in Galway City. She studied at Cleveland College of Art and
Design in England. Her work is influenced by the impressionists, working mostly in
oils and watercolours. Subject matter includes landscape/treescape, still life and
abstract. Jenny has exhibited widely at home and abroad, and her work is in many
private collections.

=1 Exhibitions:
1984 Group Show, Yeats Gallery, Sligo.

1986 4 Woman Exhibition, Carroll Gallery, Longford.

1987 2 Woman Exhibition, Dolan Moore Gallery, Athlone.

1987 Group Show, The Kenny Gallery, Galway.
Exhibition, Longford Drama Festival, Longford.

1988 Kilkenny Arts Festival.

1989 Group Show, The Kenny Gallery, Galway

1990 Christmas Show, Carrol Gallery, Longford.

1991 Group Show, The Kenny Gallery, Galway

1993 Irish Women Atrtists, Carriglass Manor, Longford.

1993 Group Show, The Kenny Gallery, Galway.

1994 Christmas Show, Carrol Gallery, Longford.

1995 Solo Exhibition, Atrium Gallery, Longford.

1996 Women Artists Exhibition, Carriglass Manor.

1997 Solo Exhibition, Atrium Gallery, Longford.

2000 Solo Exhibition, Carroll Gallery, Longford.

2001 Solo Exhibition, United Arts Club, Dublin.

2003 Solo Exhibition, Dean Crowe Theatre, Athlone.

Public Commissions presented to:

1989 President Patrick Hillary.

1992 An Taoiseach, Albert Reynolds.

1995 An Taoiseach, John Bruton.

1996 President Mary Robinson.

1997 An Taoiseach, Bertie Ahern.

THE KENNY GALLERY

Middle Street, Galway, Ireland.

Tel: +353 91 534760 Fax: +353 91 568544 Email: art@kennys.ie
Opening Hours: Monday to Saturday 9am - 6pm
Kennys on the Web: www.kennys.ie
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Jenny Scully-Sharkey
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Recent Paintings

KENNY GALLERY

2004



6. Garden Border 24x36

You are invited to the opening of

Jenny Scully-Sharkey

Recent Paintings

At
THE KENNY GALLERY
Middle Street, Galway

On
Friday 9th January 2004 at 6:00 for 6:30pm

Official Opening by Mary Bennett -
Past World President - SKAL International

3. Ad Libitum 30x48

13. Lily-Arum 30x20

18. Silver Birch with White Carpet 24x20

17. Forest Impression 20x24

2. Tenuto 24x36

7. Vivid Autumn 24x30



