

4. Birch & Beech 25x30

No.	Title	Medium	Size hxw (inches)
1.	Appassionato	Oil on Canvas	39x39
2.	Tenuto	Oil on Canvas	24x36
3.	Ad Libitum	Oil on Canvas	30x48
4.	Birch & Beech	Oil on Canvas	25x30
5.	Footbridge & Lily Pond	Oil on Canvas	25x30
6.	Garden Border	Oil on Canvas	24x36
7.	Vivid Autumn	Oil on Canvas	24x30
8.	Pinks	Oil on Canvas	24x36
9.	Meadow Colour	Oil on Canvas	30x36
10.	Summer Tea Party	Oil on Canvas	30x36
11.	Tree Barks Bare	Oil on Canvas	36x24
12.	Y's Midland Garden	Oil on Canvas	30x24
13.	Lily-Arum	Oil on Canvas	30x20
14.	Annuals in Blue Pots	Oil on Canvas	30x24
15.	Two Nets Still-Life	Oil on Canvas	36x24
16.	Autumn Creeper	Oil on Canvas	28x24
17.	Forest Impression	Oil on Canvas	20x24
18.	Silver Birch with White Carpet	Oil on Canvas	24x20
19.	Glade	Oil on Canvas	20x24
20.	Garden Colour	Oil on Canvas	20x24
21.	Blue Bottles Standing	Oil on Canvas	18x16
22.	Forest – Cinnamon	Oil on Canvas	24x18
23.	Leaf Colour	Oil on Canvas	24x18
24.	Climbing Ivy	Oil on Canvas	24x18
25.	Bright Tulips with Violas	Oil on Canvas	24x18
26.	Tulips & Poppies	Oil on Canvas	16x12
27.	Claret	Oil on Board	24x15
28.	Café	Oil on Board	15x24



21. Blue Bottles Standing 18x16

Jenny Scully-Sharkey

Jenny Sharkey was born in Galway City. She studied at Cleveland College of Art and Design in England. Her work is influenced by the impressionists, working mostly in oils and watercolours. Subject matter includes landscape/treescape, still life and abstract. Jenny has exhibited widely at home and abroad, and her work is in many private collections.



Exhibitions:

1984	Group Show, Yeats Gallery, Sligo.
1986	4 Woman Exhibition, Carroll Gallery, Longford.
1987	2 Woman Exhibition, Dolan Moore Gallery, Athlone.
1987	Group Show, The Kenny Gallery, Galway.
	Exhibition, Longford Drama Festival, Longford.
1988	Kilkenny Arts Festival.
1989	Group Show, The Kenny Gallery, Galway
1990	Christmas Show, Carrol Gallery, Longford.
1991	Group Show, The Kenny Gallery, Galway
1993	Irish Women Artists, Carriglass Manor, Longford.
1993	Group Show, The Kenny Gallery, Galway.
1994	Christmas Show, Carrol Gallery, Longford.
1995	Solo Exhibition, Atrium Gallery, Longford.
1996	Women Artists Exhibition, Carriglass Manor.
1997	Solo Exhibition, Atrium Gallery, Longford.
2000	Solo Exhibition, Carroll Gallery, Longford.
2001	Solo Exhibition, United Arts Club, Dublin.
2003	Solo Exhibition, Dean Crowe Theatre, Athlone.

Public Commissions presented to:

	•
1989	President Patrick Hillary.
1992	An Taoiseach, Albert Reynold
1995	An Taoiseach, John Bruton.
1996	President Mary Robinson.
1997	An Taoiseach, Bertie Ahern.

THE KENNY GALLERY

Middle Street, Galway, Ireland.
Tel: +353 91 534760 Fax: +353 91 568544 Email: art@kennys.ie

Opening Hours: Monday to Saturday 9am - 6pm

Kennys on the Web: www.kennys.ie



Jenny Scully-Sharkey Recent Paintings



6. Garden Border 24x36

You are invited to the opening of

Jenny Scully-Sharkey

Recent Paintings

At THE KENNY GALLERY Middle Street, Galway

On Friday 9th January 2004 at 6:00 for 6:30pm

Official Opening by Mary Bennett -Past World President - SKAL International





13. *Lily-Arum* 30x20





17. Forest Impression 20x24



2. Tenuto 24x36

